RESULTADOS - ACG — 2023/2°

MATRICULA NOME ALUNO STATUS

2020016375 Marina Moretzsohn Chust Trajano DEFERIDO
2019067042 Joao Pedro Mamede Miranda DEFERIDO
2019110673  Stefane Bresser Moreira Batista DEFERIDO
2019092810 Carolyne Cristiane Pereira da Silva DEFERIDO
2018012660 Daniel Augusto Teodoro Lemos DEFERIDO
2019018300 Mariana Capanema Von Bentzeen DEFERIDO
2020067760 Alexandre Luiz Fernandes Oliveira Dias DEFERIDO
2021423594 Thalita Soares de Mattos DEFERIDO
2020015654 Heitor Pedrosa Haddad DEFERIDO
2019083056 Joao Gabriel Silveira Novaes DEFERIDO
2019066968  Gabriel de Oliveira Pires DEFERIDO
2019015670 Joao Kleber Vaz DEFERIDO
2019083072 Larissa Zenaida Freitas Silva Monteiro DEFERIDO
2019067123 Loren Kethelle Gongalves Loredo DEFERIDO
2016104320 Rodrigo Antonio Sarmento DEFERIDO
2019083250 André Paschoal Café de Castro DEFERIDO
2019107672 Gustavo Franco de Azevedo DEFERIDO
2020101909 Natalia Campos de Souza Pimenta DEFERIDO
2019067565 Gabriela Maia Jereissati DEFERIDO
2019017797  Jéssica Samea da Silva Moreira DEFERIDO
2020426042 Ana Luiza Nogueira Silva DEFERIDO
2020015468 Francisco de Oliveira Serva Maciel DEFERIDO
2019067719  Juliana Monteiro de Oliveira DEFERIDO




2019083439
2018088780
2020421407
2019018491
2019098851
2020086691
2020015425
20185005574
2020102174
2016110494
2019016880
2017106377
2020017649
2015100096
2018100771
2012059222
2020018238
2018114616
2020421385
2019018050
2018129532
2019067514
2019083137
2020431259
2019016456

Richard Rausch Géa Silva

Guilherme Henrique Souza dos Santos

Maria Fernanda Guatimosim
Nayara Soares de Amorim

Livia Cristina Otoni de Aguilar
Jodo Victor de Godoi Silva
Felipe Lacerda Garcia Pereira
Luiz Emilio Castro Nehmy
Gabriel Valentim de Oliveira Felipe
Andreia Souza de Jesus

Yan Santos Lage

Cleide Barbosa Silva

Jandir Lucas Ferreira Serra
Gabriela Pedrosa de Menezes
Izabela Araujo dos Anjos
Thiago Viegas Silva Araujo
Mateus Henrique Vieira Miranda
Marcus Vinicius Dornas Braga
Giulia Arges Agrusa Santos
Livia Lima Costa

Allyson Henrique de Andrade
Elisa Costa Batista Araujo
Mariana Moura Leite Rabelo
Giullia Mendes Carvalho de Almeida

Pedro Henrique de Lacerda

DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
EM DILIGENCIA
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
EM DILIGENCIA
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO



2019015867
2019016170
2019067069
2020068260
2020086900
2019016715
2019067697
2019115187
2018028027
2020018726
2019067034
2019018068
2019015964
2019089186
2020431291
2016017060
2019115241
2020016634
2019092799
2020017444
2017056914
2018086264
2018103010
2020421474
2020015999

Laura Teixeira de Queiroz

Mariana Evangelista Coelho

Jodao Victor dos Reis Leandro
Matheus Vieira Gomes

Julia Fonseca dos Santos

Talita Borges Barbosa

Joao Costa Marques

Arthur Bernardo Pereira dos Santos
Bianca Lopes Pereira Barbosa
Tarla Costa Carli

Jodo Pedro Caires Murta

Lucas Cardoso Soares

Lorrayne Esther Honorato de Paula
Lucas Menegato Bueno Souza
Melissa Henriques Amorim Faria
Hudson Ribeiro Correia

Matheus Almeida Cardoso

Rafaela Amaral Soares de Paiva
Christopher Vieira de Oliveira
Gabriel Henrique Faria Perdigao Silva
Renan Vasconcelos de Mello Nassif
Laura Carvalho e Silva

Lucas Santana Andrade

Cleyton Augusto de Carvalho Souza

Laura Faria Reis Figueiredo

DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO



2015044102
2019067166
2018002486
2020086977
2018012317
2017057503
2018102952
2019015859
2019016219
2019067972
2018088810
2018067197
2018088739
2019066950
2019015956
2019067409
2019017002
2019092748
2020015530
2019105432
2018090725
2019067816
2019017738
2018123089
2018002389

Amanda Oliveira Guerra

Marcela Cangado Beltrao Santos
Nicolle Luiza Batista Neves de Brito
Nicole Gabriele Arrudas Oliveira
Carolina dos Santos Lisboa de Oliveira
Marcos Felipe Parreira Machado
Gabriela Balkanski Penha Melo
Laura Passos Franco Machado
Mateus Lopes Bruzinga Pinheiro
Sofia Soares Discacciati

Marina Cordeiro Araujo Machado
Nina Vilaga Queiroz

Anna Carolina Vieira Machado
Fernanda Reis Rodrigues

Livia Mesquita Fernandes

Adriana Akemy Hatano

Ana Rita Fontes Nascimento

Diego Pabulo Pinto Pereira da Rocha
Gabriel Oliveira Santos

Livia Eloi Ribeiro

Leonardo Moreira Correia

Maria Laura Lopes Luciano

Isabela do Vale Almeida

Sarah Paula Oliveira

Leticia Ferraz Agra Garcia

DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
EM DILIGENCIA
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO



2019016685
2019018688
2012010096
2019089143
2019083102
2019066828
2019083030
2019066917
2019016103
2021420250
2013020435
2019016146
2018003822
2019016146
2019016529
2019016308
2018090300
2017007778
2018006031
2019068014
2018090164
2019015980
2019016286
2018031516
2019083196

Samuel Francisco de Oliveira Pinto
Robert Douglas Santana Campos
Danilo Dias Mota

Carlos Henrique Silva Ferreira
Layssa Ireni Moreira Santos

Aline Camargos Guimaraes
Henrique Reis Barbosa de Oliveira
Canisio Ignacio Lunkes Neto
Marcos Paula de Oliveira Junior
Fernando Anténio Gerénimo Massad
Dora Penna Castriota

Maria Raquel Campos Ferreira
Gabriel Oliveira da Costa

Maria Raquel Campos Ferreira
Rafael de Albuquerque Rodrigues
Millena de Alvarenga

Mariana Luiza da Silva Ferreira
Bruna Antonieta de Oliveira Vieira
Yan Felipe Silva

Vitéria Santana Gongalves
Jéssica Vieira de Carvalho

Lucas Brum Monteiro Candido
Melissa Santos Mascarenhas
Bruna Bemfica Soares

Renan Brugnaro Fabri

DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO



2018002257
2020421350
2019066992
2019018319
2016015947
2018069688
2019066887
2017057040
2018006210
2016067998
2018089972
2019018726
2016037797
2019016707
2019015255
2019016936
2019017959
2018090318
2020426026
2019105858
2019016790
2019018386
2020016758
2019015999
2019067484

Maria Madalena Terra de Souza
Bruno Braga de Castro

Isabela Caetano Chaves

Mariana Helena Rodrigues de Souza
Raphael Machado de Castro
Manoel Rodrigues Moreira Neto
Barbara Coelho Brant Gomes
Gabriel Junqueira Dantas Milani
Laura Maximiliano Rodrigues
Yago Batista

Agata Cruz de Menezes

Shevah Ahavat Esberard

Sandro Anténio Ribeiro

Sérgio de Oliveira Junior

Clebis Messias Do Nascimento Junior
Alice Sampaio Vitral

Lanna Larissa de Araujo Almeida
Marina de Souza Pompermayer
Henrique Gongalves Rodrigues
Jodo Marcelo de Paiva Brandao
Vinicius Nagamine

Matheus Henrique Brun de Freitas
Tarcisio Mateus Martins Mendes
Lucas Cunha do Valle Poubel

Caroline Fernanda Corréa de Godoy

DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO



2020016588
2019015336
2018004861
2019015719
2018069459
2019015638
2018091039
2015431181
2019016200
2018003270
2019016626
2019018149
2019067557
2018005310
2017087232
2019015590
2015115263
2019017223
2018004900
2018122678
2017097165
2019014925
2019014984
2018122864
2016015963

Pedro Henrique Parreira Leal

Eduardo Lima Gongalves da Fonseca

Mateus Almeida Nogueira
Joao Pedro Martins

David Willian de Freitas Reis
Israel Soares Dias

Victoria Nascimento Portela

Giovana Machado Luz

Mateus Leme dos Santos Cardoso

Marianna Diniz Araujo

Régis Costa Fajardo Werneck Loche

Luisa de Almeida Naves
Gabriel Zille Pereira Batista
Luiz Guilherme da Hora
Lavinea Lisboa Seabra

Ingrid Aparecida Arruda
Gabriel Viegas Moraes

Carina Vicente Dimes Costa
Thiago de Souza Neves Roberto
Marcos Vinicius da Silva
Rodrigo Matarelli Pereira Righi
Alexandre Pereira Junior

Ana Clara Ferreira Gongalves
Igor Tofaneli Tolentino

Raynner Feron Souza Rodrigues

DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO



2019016820 Vitor Gabriel Thimotheo Batista DEFERIDO
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